
From: Springer, Darren [Darren.Springer@vermont.gov] 
Sent: Wednesday, July 20, 2016 1:22 PM 
To: Markowitz, Deb; Martin, Trey 
Subject: Fwd: Sea Lamprey Control Rumors -- Chen making up new rules forcing Shumlin and USFWS to 
cancel fall treatments? Please say that is not so after all the progress. 
 

 
 
 
Sent from my iPhone 
 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: James Ehlers <james@champlain.ngo> 
Date: July 20, 2016 at 1:14:23 PM EDT 
To: "Springer, Darren" <Darren.Springer@vermont.gov>, "Coriell, Scott" 
<Scott.Coriell@vermont.gov>, "Gray, Laura" <Laura.Gray@vermont.gov>, "Justin 
Johnson" <justin.johnson@state.vt.us> 
Cc: Adrienne Wojciechowski <Adrienne_Wojciechowski@Judiciary-dem.senate.gov>, 
<john_dowd@leahy.senate.gov>, "'Tracy, John (Leahy)'" 
<John_Tracy@leahy.senate.gov>, <tom_berry@leahy.senate.gov> 
Subject: Sea Lamprey Control Rumors --  Chen making up new rules forcing Shumlin 
and USFWS to cancel fall treatments?  Please say that is not so after all the progress. 

  
  
All the best, 

James Ehlers 

Executive Director 
Connect with James 

  

Winner of the Prestigious U.S. EPA Environmental Merit Award 
 

Lake Champlain International, Inc. 
Clean Water. Healthy Fish. Happy People. 
a 501(c)(3) organization 

... because a swimmable, drinkable, fishable Lake Champlain is the only option. 

Lake Champlain International, a Top-Rated Nonprofit Award winner, has earned the Guidestar Exchange Seal and is accredited by the 
Better Business Bureau, illustrating the highest standards of transparency, accountability, and effectiveness as set forth by these 
internationally trusted organizations. 
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